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FILE
NUMBER

11/199

11/214

11/352

11/440

APPLICANTS NAME

James & Kathleen
O'Dwyer

Maurice Power

Mark & Sinead Murphy

William Murphy &
Claire Joyce
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APP. DATE
TYPE INVALID

P

DATE
RECEIVED

29/11/2011

28/11/2011

01/12/2011

30/11/2011

DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION

to build a bungalow dwelling house and all associated site works
Maddoxtown
Co. Kilkenny

to erect extension to slatted cubicle house and all associated works
Lismateige

Knocktopher

Co. Kilkenny

to construct a vehicular roadside entrance for domestic residential
use with all associated site works

Clarabricken

Clifden

Clara

Co. Kilkenny

for the erection of a dwelling house, domestic garage/store
wastewater treatment system, soil polishing filter, blocking up
existing entrance to farm yard and forming new combined entrance
to dwelling and farm and all associated site works

Kylebeg

Co. Kilkenny
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