# DATE: 05/12/2011 KILKENNY COUNTY COUNCIL TIME: 12:27:24 PAGE: 1

## PLANNING APPLICATIONS

# FURTHER INFORMATION RECEIVED/VALIDATED APPLICATIONS

#### FROM 27/11/2011 TO 03/12/2011

that it is the responsibility of any person wishing to use the personal data on planning applications and decisions lists for direct marketing purposes to be satisfied that they may do so legitimately under the requirements of the Data Protection Acts 1988 and 2003.

FILE NUMBER 11/199	APPLICANTS NAME  James & Kathleen	APP. TYPE P	DATE INVALID	DATE RECEIVED 29/11/2011	F	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION to build a bungalow dwelling house and all associated site works
	O'Dwyer					Maddoxtown Co. Kilkenny
11/214	Maurice Power	Р		28/11/2011	F	to erect extension to slatted cubicle house and all associated works Lismateige Knocktopher Co. Kilkenny
11/352	Mark & Sinead Murphy	Р		01/12/2011	F	to construct a vehicular roadside entrance for domestic residential use with all associated site works Clarabricken Clifden Clara Co. Kilkenny
11/440	William Murphy & Claire Joyce	Р		30/11/2011	F	for the erection of a dwelling house, domestic garage/store wastewater treatment system, soil polishing filter, blocking up existing entrance to farm yard and forming new combined entrance to dwelling and farm and all associated site works  Kylebeg  Co. Kilkenny

# DATE: 05/12/2011 KILKENNY COUNTY COUNCIL TIME: 12:27:24 PAGE: 2

## PLANNING APPLICATIONS

# FURTHER INFORMATION RECEIVED/VALIDATED APPLICATIONS

FROM 27/11/2011 TO 03/12/2011

that it is the responsibility of any person wishing to use the personal data on planning applications and decisions lists for direct marketing purposes to be satisfied that they may do so legitimately under the requirements of the Data Protection Acts 1988 and 2003.

FILE APP. DATE DATE
NUMBER APPLICANTS NAME TYPE INVALID RECEIVED

DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION

Total: 4

\*\*\* END OF REPORT \*\*\*